
List of Attendees
LAST NAME FIRST NAME TITLE AFFILIATION EMAIL PHOTO

Alexopoulos Christos Associate Professor
School of Industrial and Systems Engineering,

Georgia Tech
christos@isye.gatech.edu

Andradottir Sigrun Professor
School of Industrial and Systems Engineering,

Georgia Tech
sa@gatech.edu ‘

Cao Xiren Professor
Antai School of Economics and Management,

Shanghai Jiaotong University, China
eecao@ust.hk

Chang Kuo‐Hao Assistant Professor
Department of Industrial Engineering and

Engineering Management,
National Tsing Hua University, Taiwan

chang@mx.nthu.edu.tw

Chen Nan Assistant Professor
Department of Industrial & Systems

Engineering
National University of Singapore

isecn@nus.edu.sg

Chen Chun‐Hung Professor
Department of Systems Engineering &
Operations Research, George Mason

University
cchen9@gmu.edu



Frazier Peter Assistant Professor
School of Operations Research  and

Information Engineering, Cornell University
pf98@cornell.edu

Fu Michael Professor
Robert H. Smith School of Business, University

of Maryland
mfu@rhsmith.umd.edu

Fujimoto Richard Professor College of Computing, Georgia Tech fujimoto@cc.gatech.edu

Glynn Peter Professor
Department of Management Science and

Engineering, Stanford University
glynn@stanford.edu

Hong  Jeff Professor
Department of Industrial Engineering and

Logistics Management, Hong Kong University
of Science and Technology

hongl@ust.hk

Hu J.Q. Professor
School of Management, Fudan University,

Shanghai, China
hujq@fudan.edu.cn

Hu Zhaolin Assistant Professor
School of Economics and Management, Tongji

University, Shanghai, China
huzhaolin@gmail.com



Hu Jiaqiao Assistant Professor
Department of Applied Mathematics and

Statistics, SUNY at Stony Brook
jqhu@ams.sunysb.edu 

Jacobson Sheldon Professor
Department of Computer Science, University

of Illinois at Urbana‐Champaign
shj@illinois.edu  

Jia Qingshan Associate Professor
Department of Automation, Tsinghua

University, Beijing, China
jiaqs@tsinghua.edu.cn

Kim Seong‐Hee Associate Professor
School of Industrial and Systems Engineering,

Georgia Tech
skim@isye.gatech.edu

Lan Hai Assistant Professor
Antai School of Economics and Management,

Shanghai Jiaotong University, China
lh_loki@163.com

Lee Loo Hay Associate Professor
Department of Industrial & Systems

Engineering
National University of Singapore

iseleelh@nus.edu.sg

Liu Guangwu Assistant Professor
Department of Management Sciences

City University of Hong Kong
msgw.liu@cityu.edu.hk



Morrice Doug Professor
McCombs School of Business, The University

of Texas at Austin
morrice@mail.utexas.edu

Nakayama Marvin Professor
Computer Science Department, New Jersey

Institute of Technology
marvin@njit.edu

Ng Szu Hui Associate Professor
Department of Industrial & Systems

Engineering
National University of Singapore

 isensh@nus.edu.sg

Pasupathy Raghu Associate Professor
Department of Industrial and Systems

Engineering, Virginia Tech
pasupath@vt.edu 

Pichitlamken Juta Assistant Professor
Department of Industrial Engineering,

Kasetsart University, Thailand
juta.p@ku.ac.th

Shen  Houcai Professor
School of Management and Engineering,

Nanjing University, China
hcshen@nju.edu.cn

Song Wheyming Tina Professor
Department of Industrial Engineering and

Engineering Management,
National Tsing Hua University, Taiwan

wheyming@ie.nthu.edu.tw 



Sun Lihua Assistant Professor
School of Economics and Management, Tongji

University, Shanghai, China
lhsun84@gmail.com

Tang Lixin Professor

The Logistics Institute, Liaoning Key
Laboratory of Manufacturing Systems and

Logistics, Northeastern University, Shenyang,
China

tanglixin@ise.neu.edu.cn

Wang Xiaoqun Professor
Department of Mathematical Science,
Tsinghua University, Beijing, China

xwang@math.tsinghua.edu.cn

Wardi Yorai Professor
School of Electrical and Computer

Engineering, Georgia Tech
yorai.wardi@ece.gatech.edu

Xu Chenglong Professor
Department of Mathematics, Tongji

University, Shanghai, China
 maclxu@yahoo.com.cn 

Xu Jie Assistant Professor
Department of Systems Engineering &
Operations Research, George Mason

University
jxu13@gmu.edu

Zhang Xiaowei Assistant Professor
Department of Industrial Engineering and

Logistics Management, Hong Kong University
of Science and Technology

xiaoweiz@ust.hk




